User Manual
ARK-1220
Fanless Embedded Box PC
Attention!
This product contains a hard copy of the Chinese user manual for China CCC
certification purposes. A PDF of the English user manual is included on the
accompanying CD. Please disregard the hard copy Chinese user manual if
the product is not sold and/or installed in China.

  1 x Utility CD
  1 x Simplified Chinese user manual
Ordering Information
* Available for purchase online only
Optional Accessories
Model Number Description
ARK-1220L-S6A1E Intel E3940 QC 1.6GHz w/ 2 x HDMI and 2 x GbE
ARK-11-S1A1E* Intel N3350 DC 1.1GHz w/ 2 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, and adaptor
Part Number Description
96PSA-A60W24T2 AC to DC adaptor, 24V/2.5A 60W
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, EU type
1702031801 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, PSE type
AMK-W003 ARK-112X series wall mount kit
1700023855-01 1M lockable HDMI cable
1700023856-01 3M lockable HDMI cable
1700019967 GPIO cable, F cable 2*5P-2.0/D-SUB 9P(F) 15 cm
ARK-1220 User Manual viii
Contents
Chapter 1 General Introduction ...........................1
1.1 Introduction ............................................................................................... 2
1.2 Product Features....................................................................................... 2